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Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (T167733)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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4-(Trifluoromethyl)benzylsulfonyl chloride

163295-75-8
97%
B2223572
T167733
307756
Argon charged

Limit Values

103-107 (°C)

97-100 (%)

White to yellow powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

104.80000 °C

99.25600 %

White to yellow powder or crystals
Conforms to Structure
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